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LOCKPORT GIRLS REGIONAL AT DELLWOOD PARK 10/25/03

SCORES

1.
NAPERVILLE NORTH

2.
NEUQUA VALLEY

3.NAPERVILLE CENTRAL

4.
ROMEOVILLE

5.
HINSDALE SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

6.
LEMONT

7.
LOCKPORT TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

8.
BOLINGBROOK

9.
PROVIDENCE

22 151
56 152
72 254
134 279
138

Dindiluiduai secticncl WOMEN ' S ЗМile Run
'GuCllifier
s

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
FIN

Lisa Bonistalli (12)
ΤΕAΜ

2902
2903
2904
2927
2905
2890
2878
2891
2881
2879
2906
2926
2892
2893
2894
2854
2866
2853
2908
2882
2896
2895
2843
2907
2844
2883
2867
2856
2855

RESULTS
18:07.C
18:08.0

PTS FIN NAME ΤΕAΜ RESULTS PTS
:. Emily Caron (10)

Megan Christenson (11
Kristen Stewart (11)
Violet Maka (11)
Monica Medina (12)

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

2929
2850
2928
2845
2868
2847
2870

20:46.0
20:53.C
20:54.0
20:55.0
21:01.0
21:08.0
21:13.0
21:20.0

2. Shannon Phelan (10)
3. Maggie DeBerge (9)
4.

18:10.0
Jennifer Roberts (11) 18:40.0

18:51.0
18:55.0
18:57.0
18:58.0
19:03.0
19:08.0
19:11.0
19:18.0
19:22.0
19:23.0
19:24.0
19:25.0
19:37.0
19:40.0
19:41.0
19:44.0
19:46.0
19:49.0
19:51.0
19:54.0
19:59.0
20:09.0
20:11.0
20:24.0
20:26.0
20:30.0
20:32.0
20:37.0
20:44.0

5. Cindy (9)
6.

LTHS
Amanda Mirochna (10)

7.
NV 39.

40.
41.
42.
43.

Bridget Hayes (12)
Amanda Mintari (10)
Amanda Swik (12)
Jackie Olson (12)
Rachel Sisterson (11)
Kate Sullivan (12)
Jen Myers (11)
Eileen Strube (11)
Beth Carroll (11)
Andrea Bill (9)

Elizabeth Biangmano (9)
Casey Mills (11)
Danielle Farrell (11)
Christine Rynne (12)
Miverva Lopez (11)
Yazmin Alquicira (12)
Mirthala Benavides (11)
Traci Kiley (9)
Angela Minervini (9)
Denise Diaz (9)
Melanie Richardson (10)
Brittany Wilkin (11)
Katie Gombas (12)
Caitlin Neu (12)
Megan Murray (10)

Christina Beaird (11) LTHS
8. Emily Hartley (10)
9.

NV 2846
Lydia Simanek (10)
Emily Fischer (9)

Alli Grissom (11)Ashley Johnson (11)
Marisa Mele (12)
Glynn Fitzer (9)
Caley Egan (9)
Lauren Dentzman (10)
Kelly Flounders (12)
Danielle Mutters (10)
Mary Prescott (10)
Megan McClowry (10)

Erin Fortin (12)
Sarah Rodostits (12)
Nicole Johnson (12)

BOL
LTHS
LTHS

2831
2869
2872

21:25.0
21:26.0
21:33.0
21:38.0
21:58.0
22:13.0
22:16.0
22:17.0
22:31.0
22:47.0
22:52.0
23:08.0
23:09.0
23:17.0
23:33.0
23:34.0
23:46.0
23:47.0
23:55.0
24:33.0
25:23.0
27:15.0

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

NN
10
11
12
13

15
16
17
18

44.
45. 2858

2859
2834
2934
2914
2920
2932
2860
2933
2832
2835
2838
2837
2842
2924
2925
2916
2923
2921

LEMONT
LEMONT
BOL

NV 46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

NV
NV

47

LEMONT
LTHS

49
5018.

19.
20.
21.

ROM

LEMONT

BOL

P.

20
NV

22.
23.
24.
25.

NV BOL
23 BOL

BOL
BOL
PC

Lindsay Hamilton (12)
Laurie Sperlak (11)
Holly DeBuck (9)
Shannon Barowsky (12)
Lori Ludwig (11)
Alyssa Sandoval (10)
Nicole Montagno (11)
Megan Marini (11)
Christy Bea (11)
Samantha Yozze (12)

25
26
27
28
29
30

26.

LTHS
LEMONT
LEMONT
LTHS

61PC
PC

30.
31.
32.
33.

2871 PC
2884
2880
2857LEMONT 33

ТЕАМ NAME FIN RESULTS PTS ТЕАМ FIN RESULTS
1:41:56

PTS
134••

TEAM TOTAL **
Lisa Bonistalli (12)
Shannon Phelan (10)
Maggie DeBerge (9)
Cindy (9)

Alli Grissom (11)
Mary Prescott (10)
Lindsay Hamilton (12)

:. 18:07
18:08 Danielle Mutters (10)

Nicole Johnson (12}
Laurie Sperlak (11)
Megan Christenson (11)
Violet Maka (11)

5. 18
23
25

37
39
4:

19:40
19:51
19:59
20:53
20:55
21:08
21:20

18
23
25
35
37

18:10
18:51

11 19:11
19:41
19:54

11
19

Bridget Hayes (12)
Amanda Swik (12)

** ТЕАМ TОTAL ** 1:32:27 22

** ТEАМ ТОTAL ** 1:41:18 138
Amanda Mirochna (10)
Emily Hartley (10)
Marisa Mele (12)
Glynn Fitzer (9)
Caley Egan (9)

Erin Fortin (12)
Sarah Rodostits (12)

13
14
15

18:55
18:58
19:22
19:23

6. LEMONT Lauren Dentzman (10) 16

29

19:25
20:24
20:26
20:44
21:38
21:58
22:52

16
13

15

Lori Ludwig (11)
Alyssa Sandoval (10)
Samantha Yozze (12)
Jen Myers (11)
Eileen Strube (11)
Christine Rynne (12)

19:24
21 19:46

19:4922 46
52

** ТЕАМ ТОTAL ** 1:36:02 56

LEMONT ** ТЕАМ ТОTAL ** 1:42:37 151
3. Christina Beaird (11)

Lydia Simanek (10)
Emily Fischer (9)
Megan McClowry (10)

Holly DeBuck (9)
Megan Marini (11)
Christy Bea (11)

18:57
19:03
19:08

7. LTHS Kelly Flounders (12)
Shannon Barowsky (12)
Nicole Montagno (11)
Monica Medina (12)
Amanda Mintari (10)
Rachel Sisterson (11)
Kate Sullivan (12)

17
27

19:37
20:11
20:30
21:01
21:13
21:26
21:33

10
20

10
20
26

17
27

19:44 30
20:09
20:32
20:37

30
38
40

26 38
40
4332

** ТЕАМ ТОTAL ** 1:37:01 72

LTHS ** ТЕАМ ТОTAL ** 1:42:32 152
Jennifer Roberts (11)
Ashley Johnson (11)
Emily Caron (10)

Kristen Stewart (11)
Andrea Bill (9)Danielle Farrell (11)
Miverva Lopez (11)

4. 18:40
19:18
20:48
20:54

12 12

3636

51
22:16 48
22:47
23:0853
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LOCKPORT GIRLS REGIONAL AT DELLWOOD PARK 10/25/03

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

NAME ТЕАМ NUM RESULTS FTS

TEAM FIN RESULTS PTS "EAM FIN RESULTS

Jackie Clscr. 12)
Beth Carroli (11!
Yazmin Alquicira (i2)
Mirthala Benavides !11)
Traci Kiley::Angela Minervini (9:
Denise Diaz (9)

BOL :25
22:13
23:09
23:17
23:33
23:34
23:46

4?47

56

58

BOL ** ТЕАМ ТОТAL ** !:53:37 254

Elizabeth Biangmano 19)
Casey Mills (11)
Melanie Richardson !10)
Brittany Wilkin (11:
Katie Gombas (12)
Caitlin Neu (12)
Megan Murray (10)

22:17
22:31
23:47
23:55
24:33
25:23
27:15

49
50
59
60
61

59

61

•• TOTAL ** 1:57:03 279
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